JIN ACOG CALL VOLUME

STATISTICS (VIPER) aCog

NUMBER OF CALLS:
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Call Taker Group Number I Percentage (%) Cumulative (%)
ACOG 7 0.02 0.02
DEL CITY 1,481 3.72 3.74
EDMOND 3,311 8.33 12.07
EL RENO 1,192 3.00 15.07
EMSA 13,395 33.69 48.76
GUTHRIE 1,125 2.83 51.58
LOGAN COUNTY 195 0.49 52.07
MIDWEST CITY 3,756 9.45 61.52
MOORE 2,441 6.14 67.66
MUSTANG 2,089 5.25 72.91
NEW CASTLE 528 1.33 74.24
NICHOLS HILLS 53 0.13 74.38
NOBLE 344 0.87 75.24
NORMAN 6,208 15.61 90.85
OKLAHOMA COUNTY 2,207 5.55 96.40
OUPD 822 2.07 98.47
TUTTLE 319 0.80 99.27
VILLAGE 200 0.50 99.78
WARR ACRES 89 0.22 100.00
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